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Single Ride Fares

Travel within Adult Fare Discount Fare*

1-2 Zones $2.20 $1.10

3 Zones $3.20 $1.60

4 Zones $4.20 $2.10

5 Zones $5.20 $2.60

6 Zones $6.20 $3.10

7 Zones $7.20 $3.60

8 Zones $8.20 $4.10

9 Zones $9.20 $4.60

10 Zones $10.20 $5.10

N Zones $N.20 50% Adult Fare 

Transit lines on this map not exhaustive; they 
match MTC’s Regional Transit Prototype Map.For more information, see: www.seamlessbayarea.org/integrated-fare-vision

*Discount fare applies to: 
Seniors (over 65), Youth (13-18), Students under 26, Persons with  
Disabilities, Low-Income Households.
Children 12 and under ride free.

Daily, Weekly, and Monthly Maximum Fares (Fare Caps)
Fares are capped at 2.5 Single Ride fares per day; 9 Single Ride Fares per week; 
or 36 Single Ride fares per month.  See Full Fare Table for more info. 

BART
Commuter Rail
Caltrain/ACE/SMART/Amtrak

Key Bus Connections
Light Rail  SFMTA/VTA
Ferry

LEGEND
Fare Zone ID
Connecting Zones 

To determine your fare:

1 Find your start and end point 
on the map.

Count the fewest number �of 
zones connecting them.

Look up the fare in the �fare table.

2

3

Bay Area Integrated Transit Fare Vision Map



Daily, Weekly, and Monthly Maximum Fares 
Once you reach the daily, weekly, or monthly cap, you automatically will not be charged additional fares

Daily Cap   2.5 Single Rides Weekly Cap   9 Single Rides Monthly Cap   36 Single Rides

Travel within Adult Discount* Adult Discount* Adult Discount*

1-2 Zones $5.50 $2.75 $19.80 $9.90 $79.20 $39.60

3 Zones $8.00 $4.00 $28.80 $14.40 $115.20 $57.60

4 Zones $10.50 $5.25 $37.80 $18.90 $151.20 $75.60

5 Zones $13.00 $6.50 $46.80 $23.40 $187.20 $93.60

6 Zones $15.50 $7.75 $55.80 $27.90 $223.20 $111.60

7 Zones $18.00 $9.00 $64.80 $32.40 $259.20 $129.60

8 Zones $20.50 $10.25 $73.80 $36.90 $295.20 $147.60

9 Zones $23.00 $11.50 $82.80 $41.40 $331.20 $165.60

10 Zones $25.50 $12.75 $91.80 $45.90 $367.20 $183.60

N Zones 2.5x single ride 
fare for N Zones

50% off adult 
daily cap

9x single ride 
fare for N zones

50% off adult 
weekly cap

36x single ride 
fare for N zones

50% off adult 
monthly cap

Full Fare Table:  Single Ride, Daily, Weekly, and Monthly Maximum Fares 
Once you reach the daily, weekly, or monthly cap, you automatically will not be charged additional fares

Single Ride Daily Cap   2.5 Single Rides Weekly Cap   9 Single Rides Monthly Cap   36 Single Rides

Travel within Adult Discount* Adult Discount* Adult Discount* Adult Discount*

1-2 Zones $2.20 $1.10 $5.50 $2.75 $19.80 $9.90 $79.20 $39.60

3 Zones $3.20 $1.60 $8.00 $4.00 $28.80 $14.40 $115.20 $57.60

4 Zones $4.20 $2.10 $10.50 $5.25 $37.80 $18.90 $151.20 $75.60

5 Zones $5.20 $2.60 $13.00 $6.50 $46.80 $23.40 $187.20 $93.60

6 Zones $6.20 $3.10 $15.50 $7.75 $55.80 $27.90 $223.20 $111.60

7 Zones $7.20 $3.60 $18.00 $9.00 $64.80 $32.40 $259.20 $129.60

8 Zones $8.20 $4.10 $20.50 $10.25 $73.80 $36.90 $295.20 $147.60

9 Zones $9.20 $4.60 $23.00 $11.50 $82.80 $41.40 $331.20 $165.60

10 Zones $10.20 $5.10 $25.50 $12.75 $91.80 $45.90 $367.20 $183.60

N Zones $N.20 50% Adult 
Fare 

2.5x single ride 
fare for N Zones

50% off adult 
daily cap

9x single ride 
fare for N zones

50% off adult 
weekly cap

36x single ride 
fare for N zones

50% off adult 
monthly cap


